
Sr. 
No.

 Name of Operational Creditors Amount Claimed Claims Admitted Claim Rejected
Claim Undergoing 

Verification

1  Sha Pukhraj Mohanraj 5,24,916                      5,24,916                         -                                 -                                     
2  Kalash 3,96,551                      3,96,551                         -                                 -                                     
3  Sarvpriya fashions 11,37,347                    11,35,412                      1,935                             -                                     

4
 The Commissioner, Commercial Taxes , Govt of WB 

9,714                            -                                   -                                 9,714                                

5  M/S Paridhan 47,76,814                    45,23,409                      2,53,405                       -                                     
6  Jayantilal Jivaraj & Co 7,75,635                      7,75,612                         23                                   -                                     
7  Aakash Fashions 8,43,385                      8,43,385                         -                                 -                                     
8  Rikhab Tex Creation Pvt Ltd 6,64,877                      6,61,876                         3,001                             -                                     

9
 Umed Creation 

11,47,250                    -                                   11,47,250                     -0                                       

10  Nanji Ravji &Co 9,991                            -                                   9,991                             -                                     
11  B I Group of Industries 12,81,317                    -                                   -                                 12,81,317                        
12  Comboz Industries 5,65,559                      5,62,174                         3,385                             -                                     
13  Chandraprabha Kasliwal 33,50,000                    33,50,000                      -                                 -                                     

14
 Assistant Commissioner of CSGT & Central Excise, Div-
8 Mumbai East 

4,56,932                      -                                   -                                 4,56,932                          

1,59,40,288                1,27,73,335                   14,18,990                     17,47,963                        

Notes:

1

       ABP Apparels Private Limited (Under CIRP)

Total Amount

List B - Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees) as on June 15,2023 updated upto December 1st, 2023
 Rs. 

 Review of the claim form submitted by the respective operational creditor has resulted in certain claims in parts to be classified as "Claim Rejected". 
Such rejection of amounts have been communicated to the respective operational creditors. 


